3JABTPAK:

3areKkaHKa TBOPOIKHAS

7-11 1

12-18 n

Kodenblii HamMTOK

bynouxka

Ooben

Kyxkypy3za

Cyn xaptodenbHbIi

burouku

MakapOoHbI OTBapHEIC

KowMmrioT u3 siron

Xi1e0 poK/MIIeHNYHBII

XJ1€0 MIIEeHUYHBIN

Mannapun

250
200
60

60
250
90
150
20
20
20
100

250
200
60

100
230
100
180
20
20
20
100




